
Pentney Shuttle Bus
Pentney – Narborough - Fixed route scheduled timetable

Monday to Friday -  This is a FREE service

The bus is fully accessible with space for wheelchairs, child buggies 
and shopping.

Service operated by 
West Norfolk Community Transport

Tel. 0300 123 1145
 

or visit www.wnct.co.uk

From

January
 2015

Pentney, Church Close 07:10 09:20 12:00
Narborough, Crossroads 07:10 09:27 12:07
Local bus service to King's Lynn  departs 07:23 09:35 12:15
Local bus service to Swaffham  departs 07:45 12:25
Castle Acre 09:45
Swaffham, London Road 09:55
Swaffham, Market Place 09:58

Swaffham, Market Place 11:30
Swaffham, London Road 11:33
Local bus service from Swaffham  arrives 12:15 15:45 17:15 18:09
Local bus service from King's Lynn  arrives 11:25 12:25 15:35 17:39 17:55
Narborough, Crossroads 11:40 12:30 15:50 17:45R 18:20
Pentney, Church Close 11:47 12:37 15:57 17:52R 18:27
Code:  R = Stops on request only



Litcham, Church, Church Street 0850 1250

Great Dunham, opp Village Sign 0856 1256

Little Dunham, opp Bus Shelter, Sporle turn 0859 1259

Sporle, Elephant & Castle crossroads 0902 1302

Castle Acre, Spar 0912 1312

Newton by Castle Acre, Council Houses 0914 1314

R R

R R

SWAFFHAM, Market Place 0925 1325

Narborough, Crossroads 0935 1335

Pentney, Bus Shelter 0940 1340

KING’S LYNN, Bus Station Bay 1 1000 1400

Saturday service - Fare payable

Tittleshall
Weasenham 
Mileham 
Raynhams

Pre-booked 
passengers 

only
0820 - 0840

Pre-booked 
passengers 

only
1220 - 1240

KING’S LYNN, Bus Station Bay 9 1050 1450

Pentney, opp Bus Shelter 1110 1510

Narborough, Crossroads 1115 1515

SWAFFHAM, Kings Arms 1125 1525

R R

R R

Newton by Castle Acre, Council Houses R R

Castle Acre, Spar R R

Sporle, Elephant & Castle crossroads R R

Little Dunham, Bus Shelter R R

Great Dunham, Bus Shelter R R

Litcham, Church Street Bus Shelter R R

Tittleshall, Weasenham, Mileham, Raynhams R R

R

Passengers travelling from Tittleshall, Weasenham, Mileham and 
The Raynhams tel. 0300 123 1145 to book your journey.


